
 

Marmalade Schools Ltd No: 4810647 Registered office: 56 Telford Ave, London SW2 4XF 

The Marmalade Hedgehog 

Fees 

Academic Year 2025/26 
 

Morning school 8.45 -12.15 Full Fees Fees with grant 

Monday to Friday 

5 Mornings a week per term £4200 £3100 

4 Mornings a week per term £3580 £2700 

3 Mornings a week per term £2750 £2090 

 

Additional options  

Lunch Bunch, per afternoon, per term pick up 3.00pm £560 

Hoglet Lunch only, per afternoon, per term pick up 1.15pm £180 

Breakfast Club, per morning per term 8.15 drop off £100 
 

Registration fee 

The registration fee is £75 and is non-refundable 

 

Deposit 

On acceptance of a place at the Marmalade Hedgehog, a deposit of £1100 is payable on the 

date specified in the offer letter. This will be repaid at the end of your child’s final term 

provided a full term’s notice of withdrawal has been received   

 

Free Funded Hours and Additional Services Package 

The Early Years Universal grant covers the cost of the provision of childcare and the delivery 

of the Early Years Foundation Stage (EYFS) only, but it does not cover the enhanced provision 

available at the Marmalade Schools.  Your fees invoice will breakdown the costs of enhanced 

provision, consumables and snacks.  The fully funded offer is available in the afternoon and if 

you require a fully funded place then please contact the office for details.  Please see the 

Marmalade Schools fully funded offer sheet to see what is not covered by the grant.   

 

Notes on Fees 

1. Fees are due in full prior to the beginning of term on the date specified on the invoice.  

2. There are three terms in the academic year.  The fees will be reviewed at the beginning of 

each academic year.   

3. Parents agree to the standard terms and conditions as set out on the registration form.   

4. Fees which remain unpaid one week after the due date will be subject to an administration 

charge of £30 in addition to an interest charge of 1.5% per month 

5. Parents are reminded that one full terms notice is required in writing prior to the removal 

of a child or one terms fees are payable in lieu of notice.   

6. Childcare vouchers are accepted along with the government tax free childcare. 

7. Parents who have accepted the enhanced provision and then wish to move to a fully 

funded place, must give 6 months written notice.   


